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Karpagam Academy of Higher Education
CISCO ACADEMY

Details(/portal/managing/details)  Courses(/portal/managing/courses) Users(/portal/managing/users)

Launch Canvas(https://1286775.netacad.com)

Academy Actions

Manage Agreements (/portal/managing/manage-agreements)

My ASC Relationship (/portal/managing/my-asc-relationship)

ASC Contact: Sreevalsan Moothedath

sree@amrita.edu

Offer More Courses (/portal/managing/offer-more-courses)

Apply to become an ASC or ITC (/portal/content/apply-become-asc-or-itc)

Deactivate Academy (https://www.netacad.com/portal/managing/27934/deactivate-academy)
Academy Success Dashboard (https://netacadreports.cisco.com/analytics/saw.dll?
Dashboard&PortalPath=%2Fshared%2F Components%2F _portal%2FAcademy%20Success%20Dashboard&Page=About%20Success%20Dashboard)
@ (/portal/dashboard-documentation)

Academy Recognition (/portal/managing/academy-recognition/27934)

Update Locator Description (https://www.netacad.com/saml_login?ReturnTo=https://www.netacad.com/academy/1100?academy_type=ca)

Academy Details

Institution ID: 3001642
Institution Legal Name: KARPAGAM ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE
Request legal Institution Name Change (/portal/managing/request/name-change)

Institution Local Name *

Karpagam Academy of Higher Education

Contact Name
Santhosh R v
Website

https://kahedu.edu.in/

@ Copies of emails recognizing your Academy’s excellence can be sent to members of your institution (ex: Deans, Principles, etc) by providing their
name and email address.

Name: Skip to main content
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K. Murugaian

Email Address:

ceo@Karpagam.ac.in

Address:
Pollachi Main Road
Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu
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Time zone

Asia/Kolkata: Saturday, March 14, 2020 - 12:56 +0530

Education Level: Tertiary: Academic

What is your institution type?

Private not-for-profit education

What is the primary goal of the students at your institution?

Bachelors Masters Doctoral

How old are most students when they begin studies at your institution?

17 to 25

News and Events

Skip to main content
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Select the desired local time and time zone for the academy.
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https://www.google.com/maps/@10.945136,76.9743866,12z/data=!10m1!1e1!12b1?source=apiv3&rapsrc=apiv3
https://maps.google.com/maps?ll=10.945136,76.974387&z=12&t=m&hl=en-US&gl=US&mapclient=apiv3
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PCAP: Programming Essentials in’
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More News and Events (https://www.netacad.com/portal/news-and-events-instructors)

and individuals worldwide.

Terms and Conditions
(https://www.netacad.com/portal/sites/default/files/resources/terms/cisco_networking_academy_terms_and_conditions_july_2016_v3_english.pdf)
Cookie Policy (http://www.cisco.com/web/siteassets/legal/privacy_full.html#cookies)

Privacy Statement (http://www.cisco.com/web/siteassets/legal/privacy.html)

Data Protection (https://www.netacad.com/data-protection)

Accessibility (https://www.netacad.com/saml_login?ReturnTo=https://www.netacad.com/accessibility)

Trademarks (http://www.cisco.com/web/siteassets/legal/trademark.html)
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